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Device Ordering Code Function Brand Device
Datasheet 

Ordering Code
Function Brand

Single Q-Numbers

LT T673-P1Q2-25-0-10-R18-Z Q65110A1966 LED TOPLED LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-Z Q65112A4615 LED TOPLED

LT T673-P2Q2-24-0-10-R33-Z-XX Q65110A8733 LED TOPLED LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-Z Q65112A4615 LED TOPLED

LT T673-P2Q2-25-0-10-R18-Z Q65110A5461 LED TOPLED LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-Z Q65112A4615 LED TOPLED

LT T673-P2Q2-34-0-10-R18-Z Q65110A5841 LED TOPLED LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-Z Q65112A4615 LED TOPLED

LT T673-P2Q2-34-0-10-R33-Z Q65110A4577 LED TOPLED LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-Z Q65112A4615 LED TOPLED

LT T673-P2Q2-4-0-10-R18-Z-TW Q65111A4707 LED TOPLED LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-Z Q65112A4615 LED TOPLED

LT T673-Q1Q2-35-0-10-R18-Z-JCB Q65110A4764 LED TOPLED LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-Z Q65112A4615 LED TOPLED

LT T673-Q1Q2-35-0-10-R18-Z-VL Q65111A4678 LED TOPLED LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-Z Q65112A4615 LED TOPLED

LT A673-P1Q2-25-0-10-R33-Z Q65110A1960 LED SIDELED LT A673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-Z Q65112A4625 LED SIDELED

LT A673-P1Q2-35-0-10-R33-Z Q65110A7911 LED SIDELED LT A673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-Z Q65112A4625 LED SIDELED

LY E6SF-ABBB-46-1-50-R18-Z Q65111A7206 LED Power TOPLED LY E6SF-ABBB-46-1-50-R18-Z Q65110A6396 LED Power TOPLED

KB CSLNM1.14-4V7A-24-0-S Q65112A3601 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Comact KB CSLNM1.14-5A7A-23-0-S Q65112A4457 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE A Q8WP-LYMX-1-0-A40-R18-Z Q65111A4458   LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Comact LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI6 Q65111A8095 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE A Q8WP-LZMX-1-0-A40-R18-Z Q65111A5466   LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Comact LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI6 Q65111A8095 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE A Q8WP-MXMY-1-0-A40-R18-Z Q65111A7392   LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Comact LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI6 Q65111A8095 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

Whole Devices

LRTB R98G all LED Multi CHIPLED

LRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-25-20-R18-ZB Q65111A3103 LED Multi CHIPLED
LRTBR48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+NP-68-R33-ZB

KRTBHDLP71.32-QWRV-FT+STSZ-CV+PUPZ-LW-

Q65112A3521

Q65111A9467

LED

LED

Multi CHIPLED

DISPLIX E2020

LRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-25-20-R18-ZC Q65111A3896 LED Multi CHIPLED
LRTBR48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+NP-68-R33B-ZO

KRTBHDLP71.32-QWRV-FT+STSZ-CV+PUPZ-LW-O

Q65112A4452

Q65111A9466

LED

LED

Multi CHIPLED

DISPLIX E2020

LRTBR98G-R9T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-25-20-S-ZO Q65112A1393 LED Multi CHIPLED
LRTBR48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+NP-68-R33B-ZO

KRTBHDLP71.32-QWRV-FT+STSZ-CV+PUPZ-LW-O

Q65112A4452

Q65111A9466

LED

LED

Multi CHIPLED

DISPLIX E2020

LRTBR98G-SS7-1+S9T5-34+PP7-23-20-R18-XX Q65112A1294 LED Multi CHIPLED
LRTBR48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+NP-68-R33B-ZO

KRTBHDLP71.32-QWRV-FT+STSZ-CV+PUPZ-LW-O

Q65112A4452

Q65111A9466

LED

LED

Multi CHIPLED

DISPLIX E2020

LRTBR98G-SS7-1+S9T5-34+PP7-23-20-R18-XX Q65112A4620 LED Multi CHIPLED
LRTBR48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+NP-68-R33B-ZO

KRTBHDLP71.32-QWRV-FT+STSZ-CV+PUPZ-LW-O

Q65112A4452

Q65111A9466

LED

LED

Multi CHIPLED

DISPLIX E2020

LWWW G6SG all LED MULTILED
LWWWG6SG-CBDB-5K8L-0-30-R33-Z Q65110A7424 LED MULTILED LW G6CP-EAFA-JKQL-1-140-R18-Z Q65110A8947 LED Advanced Power TOPLED

LWWWG6SG-CBEA-5K8L-0-30-R18-Z Q65110A8778 LED MULTILED LW G6CP-EAFA-JKQL-1-140-R18-Z Q65110A8947 LED Advanced Power TOPLED

CUW JASP all LED TOPLED Compact 4520

CUW JASP-5J7J-I5K6-DF-1-150-R18-Z-XX Q65111A3035 LED TOPLED Compact 4520 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R18 Q65112A1189 LED SYNIOS P4014

CUW JASP-5J7J-L5P6-DE-1-150-R18-ST-XX Q65112A3219 LED TOPLED Compact 4520 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R18 Q65112A1189 LED SYNIOS P4014

CUW JASP-6J7J-K6N7-DE-1-150-R18-S-XX Q65112A3141 LED TOPLED Compact 4520 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R18 Q65112A1189 LED SYNIOS P4014

CUW JASP-6J7J-L5P6-DE-1-150-R18-ST-XX Q65112A3140 LED TOPLED Compact 4520 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R18 Q65112A1189 LED SYNIOS P4014

CUW JASP-6J7J-L6P7-DE-1-150-R18-S-XX Q65112A3139 LED TOPLED Compact 4520 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R18 Q65112A1189 LED SYNIOS P4014

CUW JASP-6J7J-L6P7-DE-1-150-R18-ST-XX Q65112A3138 LED TOPLED Compact 4520 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R18 Q65112A1189 LED SYNIOS P4014

CUW JASP-7H6J-E4P7-DG-7F7J-150-R18-Z Q65112A1984 LED TOPLED Compact 4520 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R18 Q65112A1189 LED SYNIOS P4014

CUW JASP-8H6J-K6N7-DE-7F7J-150-R18-S-XX Q65111A3851 LED TOPLED Compact 4520 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R18 Q65112A1189 LED SYNIOS P4014

CUW JASP-8H6J-L6P7-DE-7F7J-150-R18-S-XX Q65111A3809 LED TOPLED Compact 4520 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R18 Q65112A1189 LED SYNIOS P4014

CUW JASP-8H6J-M6P7-DE-1-150-R18-ST-XX Q65111A3810 LED TOPLED Compact 4520 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R18 Q65112A1189 LED SYNIOS P4014

CUW JASP-8H7J-L5P6-DE-1-150-R18-ST-XX Q65111A3018 LED TOPLED Compact 4520 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R18 Q65112A1189 LED SYNIOS P4014

LE A Q9WM all LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact
LE A Q9WM-GZHY-1-0-350-R18-Z Q65110A9136 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24-0-1000-R18 Q65111A9760 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)
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LE A Q9WM-HYJY-1-0-350-R18-Z Q65111A1647 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24-0-1000-R18 Q65111A9760 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE A Q9WN all LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE A Q9WN-JXJZ-1-0-700-R18-Z Q65110A9135 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24-0-1000-R18 Q65111A9760 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE A Q9WN-JXKZ-1-0-700-R18-Z Q65111A2578 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24-0-1000-R18 Q65111A9760 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE A Q9WN-JZKZ-1-0-700-R18-Z Q65111A1648 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24-0-1000-R18 Q65111A9760 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE A Q9WN-KXKZ-1-0-700-R18-Z Q65111A3830 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24-0-1000-R18 Q65111A9760 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE A Q9WN-KYKZ-1-0-700-R18-Z-XX Q65111A4971 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24-0-1000-R18 Q65111A9760 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE B Q9WM all LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE B Q9WM-4S3T-24-0-350-R18-Z Q65111A2345 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact KB CSLNM1.14-3V6A-46-0-S Q65112A3602 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE B Q9WN all LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE B Q9WN-1V2V-23-0-700-R18-Z-XX Q65111A4970 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact KB CSLNM1.14-3V6A-46-0-S Q65112A3602 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE B Q9WN-4U2V-24-0-700-R18-Z Q65111A3832 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact KB CSLNM1.14-3V6A-46-0-S Q65112A3602 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE B Q9WN-4U4V-24-0-700-R18-Z Q65111A2386 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact KB CSLNM1.14-3V6A-46-0-S Q65112A3602 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE BA Q6WM all LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE BA Q6WM-1T2T-DE-HZJX-23-350-R18-Z-PR Q65111A6252 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23-350-R18-Z Q65112A1812 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE BA Q6WM-1T3T-CE+HZJY-23-350-R18-ZC Q65111A2442 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23-350-R18-Z Q65112A1812 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE BA Q6WM-1T4T-CE+HYJY-23-350-R18-Z Q65111A1646 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23-350-R18-Z Q65112A1812 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE BA Q6WM-1TT3-CE+HYJY-23-350-R18-ZC Q65111A2443 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23-350-R18-Z Q65112A1812 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE BA Q6WM-2T3T-CE-HUJY-23-350-R18-Z-PR Q65111A6358 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23-350-R18-Z Q65112A1812 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE T Q9WM all LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE T Q9WM-JXKX-25-0-350-R18-Z Q65110A9131 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact LE T Q8WM-KXKZ-24-0-350-R18-Z Q65112A1813 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE T Q9WM-JZKX-23-0-350-R18-Z-PR Q65111A6357 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact LE T Q8WM-KXKZ-24-0-350-R18-Z Q65112A1813 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE T Q9WN all LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE T Q9WN-KZLZ-25-0-700-R18-Z Q65110A9134 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact LCG H9RN-MYNY-1-0-700-R18-Z Q65111A1778 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Cube

LE T Q9WN-LXLZ-25-0-700-R18-Z Q65110A9538 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact LCG H9RN-MYNY-1-0-700-R18-Z Q65111A1778 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Cube

LE T Q9WN-LYLZ-25-0-700-R18-Z Q65110A9539 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact LCG H9RN-MYNY-1-0-700-R18-Z Q65111A1778 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Cube
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Products Affected by Product Discontinuation Notification

Number: OS-PD-2017-060

Name: Collection PDN due to binning issues and portfolio streamline

Release Date: 9/15/2017

Last Order: 4/1/2018

Last Delivery: 10/1/2018

QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

all CUW JASPCUW JASP

Q65111A3018 CUW JASP-8H5J-L5P6-DE-1-XX Q65112A1189 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R1 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264CUW JASP-8H7J-L5P6-DE-1-150-R18-ST-XXCUW JASP KW DPLS32.

Q65111A3035 CUW JASP-7H5J-I5K6-DF-1-XX Q65112A1189 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R1 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264CUW JASP-5J7J-I5K6-DF-1-150-R18-Z-XXCUW JASP KW DPLS32.

Q65111A3809 CUW JASP-8H5J-L6P7-DE-7G7J-XX Q65112A1189 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R1 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264CUW JASP-8H6J-L6P7-DE-7F7J-150-R18-S-XCUW JASP KW DPLS32.

Q65111A3810 CUW JASP-8H5J-M6P7-DE-7G7J-ZT Q65112A1189 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R1 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264CUW JASP-8H6J-M6P7-DE-1-150-R18-ST-XXCUW JASP KW DPLS32.

Q65111A3851 CUW JASP-8H5J-K6N7-DE-7G7J-XX Q65112A1189 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R1 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264CUW JASP-8H6J-K6N7-DE-7F7J-150-R18-S-CUW JASP KW DPLS32.

Q65112A1984 CUW JASP-7H6J-E4P7-DG-7F7J Q65112A1189 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R1 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264CUW JASP-7H6J-E4P7-DG-7F7J-150-R18-ZCUW JASP KW DPLS32.

Q65112A3138 Q65112A1189 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R1 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264CUW JASP-6J7J-L6P7-DE-1-150-R18-ST-XXCUW JASP KW DPLS32.

Q65112A3139 Q65112A1189 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R1 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264CUW JASP-6J7J-L6P7-DE-1-150-R18-S-XXCUW JASP KW DPLS32.

Q65112A3140 Q65112A1189 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R1 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264CUW JASP-6J7J-L5P6-DE-1-150-R18-ST-XXCUW JASP KW DPLS32.

Q65112A3141 Q65112A1189 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R1 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264CUW JASP-6J7J-K6N7-DE-1-150-R18-S-XXCUW JASP KW DPLS32.

Q65112A3219 Q65112A1189 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R1 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264CUW JASP-5J7J-L5P6-DE-1-150-R18-ST-XXCUW JASP KW DPLS32.

Q65112A3601 Q65112A4457 KB CSLNM1.14-5A7A-23-0-SKB CSLNM1.14-4V7A-24-0-SKB CSLNM1. KB CSLNM1.

Q65111A4458   Q65111A8095 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI6 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23LE A Q8WP-LYMX-1-0-A40-R18-ZLE A Q8WP LE A Q8WP

Q65111A5466   Q65111A8095 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI6 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23LE A Q8WP-LZMX-1-0-A40-R18-ZLE A Q8WP LE A Q8WP

Q65111A7392   Q65111A8095 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI6 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23LE A Q8WP-MXMY-1-0-A40-R18-ZLE A Q8WP LE A Q8WP

all LE A Q9WMLE A Q9WM

Q65110A9136 LE A Q9WM-GZHY-1-Z Q65111A9760 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24-0-1000-R18 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24LE A Q9WM-GZHY-1-0-350-R18-ZLE A Q9WM KR CSLNM1.

Q65111A1647 LE A Q9WM-HYJY-1-Z Q65111A9760 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24-0-1000-R18 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24LE A Q9WM-HYJY-1-0-350-R18-ZLE A Q9WM KR CSLNM1.

all LE A Q9WNLE A Q9WN

Q65110A9135 LE A Q9WN-JXJZ-1-0-700-R18-Z Q65111A9760 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24-0-1000-R18 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24LE A Q9WN-JXJZ-1-0-700-R18-ZLE A Q9WN KR CSLNM1.

Q65111A1648 LE A Q9WN-JZKZ-1-Z Q65111A9760 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24-0-1000-R18 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24LE A Q9WN-JZKZ-1-0-700-R18-ZLE A Q9WN KR CSLNM1.

Q65111A2578 LE A Q9WN-JXKZ-1-Z Q65111A9760 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24-0-1000-R18 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24LE A Q9WN-JXKZ-1-0-700-R18-ZLE A Q9WN KR CSLNM1.

Q65111A3830 LE A Q9WN-KXKZ-1-Z Q65111A9760 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24-0-1000-R18 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24LE A Q9WN-KXKZ-1-0-700-R18-ZLE A Q9WN KR CSLNM1.

Q65111A4971 LE A Q9WN-KYKZ-1-XX Q65111A9760 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24-0-1000-R18 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24LE A Q9WN-KYKZ-1-0-700-R18-Z-XXLE A Q9WN KR CSLNM1.

all LE B Q9WMLE B Q9WM

Q65111A2345 LE B Q9WM-4S3T-24 Q65112A3602 KB CSLNM1.14-3V6A-46-0-SLE B Q9WM-4S3T-24-0-350-R18-ZLE B Q9WM KB CSLNM1.

all LE B Q9WNLE B Q9WN

Q65111A2386 LE B Q9WN-4U4V-24 Q65112A3602 KB CSLNM1.14-3V6A-46-0-SLE B Q9WN-4U4V-24-0-700-R18-ZLE B Q9WN KB CSLNM1.

Q65111A3832 LE B Q9WN-4U2V-24-Z Q65112A3602 KB CSLNM1.14-3V6A-46-0-SLE B Q9WN-4U2V-24-0-700-R18-ZLE B Q9WN KB CSLNM1.

Q65111A4970 LE B Q9WN-1V2V-23-XX Q65112A3602 KB CSLNM1.14-3V6A-46-0-SLE B Q9WN-1V2V-23-0-700-R18-Z-XXLE B Q9WN KB CSLNM1.

all LE BA Q6WMLE BA Q6W
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QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65111A1646 LE BA Q6WM-4S3T-CE+HYJY-23-Z Q65112A1812 LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23-350-R18-Z LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23LE BA Q6WM-1T4T-CE+HYJY-23-350-R18-ZLE BA Q6W LE BR Q7W

Q65111A2442 LE BA Q6WM-1T3T-CE+HZJY-23-C Q65112A1812 LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23-350-R18-Z LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23LE BA Q6WM-1T3T-CE+HZJY-23-350-R18-ZCLE BA Q6W LE BR Q7W

Q65111A2443 LE BA Q6WM-1TT3-CE+HYJY-23-C Q65112A1812 LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23-350-R18-Z LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23LE BA Q6WM-1TT3-CE+HYJY-23-350-R18-ZCLE BA Q6W LE BR Q7W

Q65111A6252 LE BA Q6WN-1T2T-DE-HZJX-23-Z-P Q65112A1812 LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23-350-R18-Z LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23LE BA Q6WM-1T2T-DE-HZJX-23-350-R18-Z-PLE BA Q6W LE BR Q7W

Q65111A6358 LE BA Q6WM-2T3T-CE-HUJY-23-Z-P Q65112A1812 LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23-350-R18-Z LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23LE BA Q6WM-2T3T-CE-HUJY-23-350-R18-Z-LE BA Q6W LE BR Q7W

all LE T Q9WMLE T Q9WM

Q65110A9131 LE T Q9WM-JXKX-25 Q65112A1813 LE T Q8WM-KXKZ-24-0-350-R18-Z LE T Q8WM-KXLX-24LE T Q9WM-JXKX-25-0-350-R18-ZLE T Q9WM LE T Q8WM

Q65111A6357 LE T Q9WM-JZKX-23-Z-PR Q65112A1813 LE T Q8WM-KXKZ-24-0-350-R18-Z LE T Q8WM-KXLX-24LE T Q9WM-JZKX-23-0-350-R18-Z-PRLE T Q9WM LE T Q8WM

all LE T Q9WNLE T Q9WN

Q65110A9134 LE T Q9WN-KZLZ-25 Q65111A1778 LCG H9RN-MYNY-1-0-700-R18-Z LCG H9RN-MYNY-1LE T Q9WN-KZLZ-25-0-700-R18-ZLE T Q9WN LCG H9RN

Q65110A9538 LE T Q9WN-LXLZ-25-0-700-R18-Z Q65111A1778 LCG H9RN-MYNY-1-0-700-R18-Z LCG H9RN-MYNY-1LE T Q9WN-LXLZ-25-0-700-R18-ZLE T Q9WN LCG H9RN

Q65110A9539 LE T Q9WN-LYLZ-25-0-700-R18-Z Q65111A1778 LCG H9RN-MYNY-1-0-700-R18-Z LCG H9RN-MYNY-1LE T Q9WN-LYLZ-25-0-700-R18-ZLE T Q9WN LCG H9RN

all LRTB R98GLRTB R98G

Q65111A3103 LRTB R98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-25 Q65112A3521 LRTBR48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+NP-68-R33-ZBLRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-25-20-R18-ZLRTBR98G LRTBR48G

Q65111A3896 LRTB R98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-25 Q65112A4452 LRTBR48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+NP-68-R33B-ZLRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-25-20-R18-ZLRTBR98G LRTBR48G

Q65112A1294 LRTBR98G-SS7-1+S9T5-34+PP7-23- Q65112A4452 LRTBR48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+NP-68-R33B-ZLRTBR98G-SS7-1+S9T5-34+PP7-23-20-R18-LRTBR98G LRTBR48G

Q65112A1393 LRTBR98G-R9T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-25- Q65112A4452 LRTBR48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+NP-68-R33B-ZLRTBR98G-R9T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-25-20-S-ZOLRTBR98G LRTBR48G

Q65112A4620 Q65112A4452 LRTBR48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+NP-68-R33B-ZLRTBR98G-SS7-1+S9T5-34+PP7-23-20-R18-LRTBR98G LRTBR48G

Q65110A1960 LT A673-P1Q2-25-Z Q65112A4625 LT A673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-ZLT A673-P1Q2-25-0-10-R33-ZLT A673 LT A673

Q65110A7911 LT A673-P1Q2-35-Z Q65112A4625 LT A673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-ZLT A673-P1Q2-35-0-10-R33-ZLT A673 LT A673

Q65110A1966 LT T673-P1Q2-25-Z Q65112A4615 LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-ZLT T673-P1Q2-25-0-10-R18-ZLT T673 LT T673

Q65110A4577 LT T673-P2Q2-34-L-Z Q65112A4615 LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-ZLT T673-P2Q2-34-0-10-R33-ZLT T673 LT T673

Q65110A4764 LT T673-Q1Q2-35-Z-JCB Q65112A4615 LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-ZLT T673-Q1Q2-35-0-10-R18-Z-JCBLT T673 LT T673

Q65110A5461 LT T673-P2Q2-25-Z Q65112A4615 LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-ZLT T673-P2Q2-25-0-10-R18-ZLT T673 LT T673

Q65110A5841 LT T673-P2Q2-34-Z Q65112A4615 LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-ZLT T673-P2Q2-34-0-10-R18-ZLT T673 LT T673

Q65110A8733 LT T673-P2Q2-24-L-Z-XX Q65112A4615 LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-ZLT T673-P2Q2-24-0-10-R33-Z-XXLT T673 LT T673

Q65111A4678 LT T673-Q1Q2-35-Z-VL Q65112A4615 LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-ZLT T673-Q1Q2-35-0-10-R18-Z-VLLT T673 LT T673

Q65111A4707 LT T673-P2Q2-4-Z-TW Q65112A4615 LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-ZLT T673-P2Q2-4-0-10-R18-Z-TWLT T673 LT T673

all LWWW G6SGLWWW G6S

Q65110A7424 LWWWG6SG-CBDB-5K8L-L-Z Q65110A8947 LW G6CP-EAFA-JKQL-1-140-R18-Z LW G6CP-EAFA-JKQL-1-ZLWWWG6SG-CBDB-5K8L-0-30-R33-ZLWWWG6S LW G6CP

Q65110A8778 LWWWG6SG-CBEA-5K8L-Z Q65110A8947 LW G6CP-EAFA-JKQL-1-140-R18-Z LW G6CP-EAFA-JKQL-1-ZLWWWG6SG-CBEA-5K8L-0-30-R18-ZLWWWG6S LW G6CP

Q65111A7206 Q65110A6396 LY E6SF-ABBB-46-1-50-R18-Z LY E6SF-ABBB-46-1-ZLY E6SF-ABBB-46-1-50-R18-ZLY E6SF LY E6SF
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QNbr Disc QNbrDesc_Discont Products.QNbrDesc_Z1 QNbr Sub QNbrDesc_Replace Products_1.QNbrDesc_Z1
Q65110A1960 LT A673-P1Q2-25-0-10-R33-Z LT A673-P1Q2-25-Z Q65112A4625 LT A673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-Z

Q65110A1966 LT T673-P1Q2-25-0-10-R18-Z LT T673-P1Q2-25-Z Q65112A4615 LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-Z

Q65110A4577 LT T673-P2Q2-34-0-10-R33-Z LT T673-P2Q2-34-L-Z Q65112A4615 LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-Z

Q65110A4764 LT T673-Q1Q2-35-0-10-R18-Z-JCB LT T673-Q1Q2-35-Z-JCB Q65112A4615 LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-Z

Q65110A5461 LT T673-P2Q2-25-0-10-R18-Z LT T673-P2Q2-25-Z Q65112A4615 LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-Z

Q65110A5841 LT T673-P2Q2-34-0-10-R18-Z LT T673-P2Q2-34-Z Q65112A4615 LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-Z

Q65110A7424 LWWWG6SG-CBDB-5K8L-0-30-R33-Z LWWWG6SG-CBDB-5K8L-L-Z Q65110A8947 LW G6CP-EAFA-JKQL-1-140-R18-Z LW G6CP-EAFA-JKQL-1-Z

Q65110A7911 LT A673-P1Q2-35-0-10-R33-Z LT A673-P1Q2-35-Z Q65112A4625 LT A673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-Z

Q65110A8733 LT T673-P2Q2-24-0-10-R33-Z-XX LT T673-P2Q2-24-L-Z-XX Q65112A4615 LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-Z

Q65110A8778 LWWWG6SG-CBEA-5K8L-0-30-R18-Z LWWWG6SG-CBEA-5K8L-Z Q65110A8947 LW G6CP-EAFA-JKQL-1-140-R18-Z LW G6CP-EAFA-JKQL-1-Z

Q65110A9131 LE T Q9WM-JXKX-25-0-350-R18-Z LE T Q9WM-JXKX-25 Q65112A1813 LE T Q8WM-KXKZ-24-0-350-R18-Z LE T Q8WM-KXLX-24

Q65110A9134 LE T Q9WN-KZLZ-25-0-700-R18-Z LE T Q9WN-KZLZ-25 Q65111A1778 LCG H9RN-MYNY-1-0-700-R18-Z LCG H9RN-MYNY-1

Q65110A9135 LE A Q9WN-JXJZ-1-0-700-R18-Z LE A Q9WN-JXJZ-1-0-700-R18-Z Q65111A9760 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24-0-1000-R18 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24

Q65110A9136 LE A Q9WM-GZHY-1-0-350-R18-Z LE A Q9WM-GZHY-1-Z Q65111A9760 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24-0-1000-R18 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24

Q65110A9538 LE T Q9WN-LXLZ-25-0-700-R18-Z LE T Q9WN-LXLZ-25-0-700-R18-Z Q65111A1778 LCG H9RN-MYNY-1-0-700-R18-Z LCG H9RN-MYNY-1

Q65110A9539 LE T Q9WN-LYLZ-25-0-700-R18-Z LE T Q9WN-LYLZ-25-0-700-R18-Z Q65111A1778 LCG H9RN-MYNY-1-0-700-R18-Z LCG H9RN-MYNY-1

Q65111A1646 LE BA Q6WM-1T4T-CE+HYJY-23-350-R18-Z LE BA Q6WM-4S3T-CE+HYJY-23-Z Q65112A1812 LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23-350-R18-Z LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23

Q65111A1647 LE A Q9WM-HYJY-1-0-350-R18-Z LE A Q9WM-HYJY-1-Z Q65111A9760 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24-0-1000-R18 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24

Q65111A1648 LE A Q9WN-JZKZ-1-0-700-R18-Z LE A Q9WN-JZKZ-1-Z Q65111A9760 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24-0-1000-R18 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24

Q65111A2345 LE B Q9WM-4S3T-24-0-350-R18-Z LE B Q9WM-4S3T-24 Q65112A3602 KB CSLNM1.14-3V6A-46-0-S

Q65111A2386 LE B Q9WN-4U4V-24-0-700-R18-Z LE B Q9WN-4U4V-24 Q65112A3602 KB CSLNM1.14-3V6A-46-0-S

Q65111A2442 LE BA Q6WM-1T3T-CE+HZJY-23-350-R18-ZC LE BA Q6WM-1T3T-CE+HZJY-23-C Q65112A1812 LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23-350-R18-Z LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23

Q65111A2443 LE BA Q6WM-1TT3-CE+HYJY-23-350-R18-ZC LE BA Q6WM-1TT3-CE+HYJY-23-C Q65112A1812 LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23-350-R18-Z LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23

Q65111A2578 LE A Q9WN-JXKZ-1-0-700-R18-Z LE A Q9WN-JXKZ-1-Z Q65111A9760 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24-0-1000-R18 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24

Q65111A3018 CUW JASP-8H7J-L5P6-DE-1-150-R18-ST-XX CUW JASP-8H5J-L5P6-DE-1-XX Q65112A1189 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R18 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264

Q65111A3035 CUW JASP-5J7J-I5K6-DF-1-150-R18-Z-XX CUW JASP-7H5J-I5K6-DF-1-XX Q65112A1189 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R18 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264

Q65111A3103 LRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-25-20-R18-ZB LRTB R98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-25 Q65112A3521 LRTBR48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+NP-68-R33-ZB

Q65111A9467

Q65111A3809 CUW JASP-8H6J-L6P7-DE-7F7J-150-R18-S-XX CUW JASP-8H5J-L6P7-DE-7G7J-XX Q65112A1189 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R18 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264

Q65111A3810 CUW JASP-8H6J-M6P7-DE-1-150-R18-ST-XX CUW JASP-8H5J-M6P7-DE-7G7J-ZT-XX Q65112A1189 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R18 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264

Q65111A3830 LE A Q9WN-KXKZ-1-0-700-R18-Z LE A Q9WN-KXKZ-1-Z Q65111A9760 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24-0-1000-R18 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24

Q65111A3832 LE B Q9WN-4U2V-24-0-700-R18-Z LE B Q9WN-4U2V-24-Z Q65112A3602 KB CSLNM1.14-3V6A-46-0-S

Q65111A3851 CUW JASP-8H6J-K6N7-DE-7F7J-150-R18-S-XX CUW JASP-8H5J-K6N7-DE-7G7J-XX Q65112A1189 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R18 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264

Q65111A3896 LRTBR98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-25-20-R18-ZC LRTB R98G-R5T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-25 Q65112A4452 LRTBR48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+NP-68-R33B-ZO

Q65111A9466 KRTBHDLP71.3

Q65111A4458 LE A Q8WP-LYMX-1-0-A40-R18-Z Q65111A8095 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI6 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23

Q65111A4678 LT T673-Q1Q2-35-0-10-R18-Z-VL LT T673-Q1Q2-35-Z-VL Q65112A4615 LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-Z



Q65111A4707 LT T673-P2Q2-4-0-10-R18-Z-TW LT T673-P2Q2-4-Z-TW Q65112A4615 LT T673-Q2S1-25-26E6-10-R18-Z

Q65111A4970 LE B Q9WN-1V2V-23-0-700-R18-Z-XX LE B Q9WN-1V2V-23-XX Q65112A3602 KB CSLNM1.14-3V6A-46-0-S

Q65111A4971 LE A Q9WN-KYKZ-1-0-700-R18-Z-XX LE A Q9WN-KYKZ-1-XX Q65111A9760 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24-0-1000-R18 KR CSLNM1.23-8K8L-24

Q65111A5466 LE A Q8WP-LZMX-1-0-A40-R18-Z Q65111A8095 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI6 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23

Q65111A6252 LE BA Q6WM-1T2T-DE-HZJX-23-350-R18-Z-PR LE BA Q6WN-1T2T-DE-HZJX-23-Z-PR Q65112A1812 LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23-350-R18-Z LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23

Q65111A6357 LE T Q9WM-JZKX-23-0-350-R18-Z-PR LE T Q9WM-JZKX-23-Z-PR Q65112A1813 LE T Q8WM-KXKZ-24-0-350-R18-Z LE T Q8WM-KXLX-24

Q65111A6358 LE BA Q6WM-2T3T-CE-HUJY-23-350-R18-Z-PR LE BA Q6WM-2T3T-CE-HUJY-23-Z-PR Q65112A1812 LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23-350-R18-Z LE BR Q7WM-SITI-45+JXJZ-23

Q65111A7206 LY E6SF-ABBB-46-1-50-R18-Z Q65110A6396 LY E6SF-ABBB-46-1-50-R18-Z LY E6SF-ABBB-46-1-Z

Q65111A7392 LE A Q8WP-MXMY-1-0-A40-R18-Z Q65111A8095 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI6 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23

Q65112A1294 LRTBR98G-SS7-1+S9T5-34+PP7-23-20-R18-XX LRTBR98G-SS7-1+S9T5-34+PP7-23-XX Q65112A4452 LRTBR48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+NP-68-R33B-ZO

Q65111A9466

Q65112A1393 LRTBR98G-R9T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-25-20-S-ZO LRTBR98G-R9T-1+S7T7-35+PQ-25-ZO Q65112A4452 LRTBR48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+NP-68-R33B-ZO

Q65111A9466

Q65112A1984 CUW JASP-7H6J-E4P7-DG-7F7J-150-R18-Z CUW JASP-7H6J-E4P7-DG-7F7J Q65112A1189 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R18 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264

Q65112A3138 CUW JASP-6J7J-L6P7-DE-1-150-R18-ST-XX Q65112A1189 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R18 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264

Q65112A3139 CUW JASP-6J7J-L6P7-DE-1-150-R18-S-XX Q65112A1189 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R18 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264

Q65112A3140 CUW JASP-6J7J-L5P6-DE-1-150-R18-ST-XX Q65112A1189 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R18 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264

Q65112A3141 CUW JASP-6J7J-K6N7-DE-1-150-R18-S-XX Q65112A1189 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R18 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264

Q65112A3219 CUW JASP-5J7J-L5P6-DE-1-150-R18-ST-XX Q65112A1189 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264-120-R18 KW DPLS32.SB-6H6J-E4P7-EG-Z264

Q65112A3601 KB CSLNM1.14-4V7A-24-0-S Q65112A4457 KB CSLNM1.14-5A7A-23-0-S

Q65112A4620 LRTBR98G-SS7-1+S9T5-34+PP7-23-20-R18-XX
Q65112A4452 LRTBR48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+NP-68-R33B-ZO

Q65111A9466


